## Tennessee Valley Model Railroaders, incorporated (TVMRi) APPLICATION for MEMBERSHIP

Please type or clearly print all information.	Application Date:
Name:	Nick Name:
Home Address: (street)	
(city) (s	state) (zip)
Phones: (home) (cell)	
f your mailing address is different than your residence address, complete the following.	
Mailing: (street)	
(city) (s	state) (zip)
Birth date: E-Mail:	
Spouse/Partner name: (optional):	
Scales modeled (in order of preference): Are y	you a member of the NMRA?
	Expiration data
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation  (Applicant's Signature)	perate the TVRM layout.)
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation  (Applicant's Signature)	oerate the TVRM layout.)  as of TVMRi and TVRM.
(TVRM membership required to build, maintain or op  I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation	egal guardian accept liability for them in M harmless as to any injury to their child
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation  (Applicant's Signature)  Junior Member  Applicants must be between the age of 8 and 18; have their parent or le connection with TVMRi activities and shall hold TVMRi and/or TVRM	egal guardian accept liability for them in M harmless as to any injury to their child
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation  (Applicant's Signature)  Junior Member  Applicants must be between the age of 8 and 18; have their parent or le connection with TVMRi activities and shall hold TVMRi and/or TVRN An adult responsible for the youth member should always accompany the (Parent or Legal Guardian's Signature)  Membership valid to December 31, 2024	egal guardian accept liability for them in M harmless as to any injury to their child the junior member to TVMRi functions.  (Date)  (Date)
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation  (Applicant's Signature)  Junior Member  Applicants must be between the age of 8 and 18; have their parent or le connection with TVMRi activities and shall hold TVMRi and/or TVRN An adult responsible for the youth member should always accompany the (Parent or Legal Guardian's Signature)  Membership valid to December 31, 2024  Dues paid after September 1, 2023 will cover membership due	regal guardian accept liability for them in M harmless as to any injury to their child the junior member to TVMRi functions.  (Date)  (Date)  (Date)
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation  (Applicant's Signature)  Junior Member  Applicants must be between the age of 8 and 18; have their parent or le connection with TVMRi activities and shall hold TVMRi and/or TVRM An adult responsible for the youth member should always accompany the (Parent or Legal Guardian's Signature)  Membership valid to December 31, 2024  Dues paid after September 1, 2023 will cover membership due  Member - age 18 and up	regal guardian accept liability for them in M harmless as to any injury to their child he junior member to TVMRi functions.  (Date)  (Date)  (Date)  (Date)
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation  (Applicant's Signature)  Junior Member  Applicants must be between the age of 8 and 18; have their parent or le connection with TVMRi activities and shall hold TVMRi and/or TVRN An adult responsible for the youth member should always accompany the (Parent or Legal Guardian's Signature)  Membership valid to December 31, 2024  Dues paid after September 1, 2023 will cover membership due	regal guardian accept liability for them in M harmless as to any injury to their child the junior member to TVMRi functions.  (Date)  (Date)  (Date)

Kindly make your check payable to "TVMRi" and mail with this completed application to: TVMRi Membership, 782 Jays Way, Ringgold GA 30736